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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 3 Мажи/M, 100m Мешано/Medley Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 55.98 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 58.40 Андреј Атојановски NESK Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 1:00.97 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 28.11.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.18 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:10.83 Антониј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Andrej Stojanovski 04 Neptun, SK 57.95 614 26.87 31.08
*** Рекорди MKD ***

2. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.01 526 28.06 32.95
3. Vuk Tesanovic 07 Valis, VA 1:06.85 400 30.96 35.89
4. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 1:07.43 390 30.42 37.01
5. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:09.72 353 32.05 37.67
6. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:09.95 349 32.80 37.15
7. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.84 322
8. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1:12.95 308 35.28 37.67
9. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:18.76 244 37.02 41.74

10. Andrej Mishevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:19.02 242 36.60 42.42
Andrej Mishevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:19.02 242 36.60 42.42

12. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:20.63 228 38.31 42.32
13. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.55 220 37.02 44.53
14. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.88 218
15. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.02 216 37.69 44.33
16. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.00 201 41.47 42.53
17. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:24.35 199 37.42 46.93
18. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:24.55 198 39.59 44.96
19. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:27.75 177 41.14 46.61
20. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.16 168 40.88 48.28
21. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.49 146 44.81 48.68
22. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:33.59 145 44.14 49.45
23. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:35.87 135 43.39 52.48
24. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:41.49 114 45.66 55.83
25. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 1:41.59 114 47.02 54.57
26. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 1:46.12 100 50.44 55.68
27. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 1:49.71 90 51.36 58.35
28. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:52.65 83 55.94 56.71

DSQ Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK
DSQ Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK
DSQ Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK
DSQ Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK
DNS Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR

14 - 15 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.01 526 28.06 32.95
2. Vuk Tesanovic 07 Valis, VA 1:06.85 400 30.96 35.89
3. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 1:07.43 390 30.42 37.01
4. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.84 322
5. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1:12.95 308 35.28 37.67
6. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.02 216 37.69 44.33
7. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.00 201 41.47 42.53

DNS Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR
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12 - 13 godina

1. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:09.72 353 32.05 37.67
2. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:09.95 349 32.80 37.15
3. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:18.76 244 37.02 41.74
4. Andrej Mishevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:19.02 242 36.60 42.42

Andrej Mishevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:19.02 242 36.60 42.42
6. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:20.63 228 38.31 42.32
7. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.55 220 37.02 44.53
8. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.88 218
9. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:24.35 199 37.42 46.93

10. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.16 168 40.88 48.28
11. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:35.87 135 43.39 52.48

10 - 11 godina

1. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:24.55 198 39.59 44.96
2. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:27.75 177 41.14 46.61
3. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.49 146 44.81 48.68
4. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:33.59 145 44.14 49.45
5. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:41.49 114 45.66 55.83

DSQ Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK
DSQ Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK
DSQ Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK

9 godina

1. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 1:41.59 114 47.02 54.57
2. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 1:46.12 100 50.44 55.68
3. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 1:49.71 90 51.36 58.35
4. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:52.65 83 55.94 56.71


